
Leitershofen Bad Wörishofen Wittelsbach Klingenburg Augsburg Gesamt

Name Club 17.05.2025 28.06.2025 05.07.2025 28.09.2025 04.10.2025

Brutto Jungen Philipp Kammermeier Wittelsbacher GC 15 15 14 8 9 44

Yannick Lange Wittelsbacher GC 8 9 18 15 6 42

Ennio Egger Klingenburg, GC Schloß 7 12 12 9 13 37

Maximilian Friedrich Meyer Augsburg, GC 9 9 9 1 4 27

Luca Schmid Klingenburg, GC Schloß 8 8 8 8 24

Kilian Schramm Klingenburg, GC Schloß 6 6 6 3 5 18

Marc Jahn Klingenburg, GC Schloß 1 9 7 17

Johannes Bartl Bad Wörishofen, GC 5 2 7 14

Louis Günzel Augsburg, GC 1 3 1 7 11

Marius Egger Klingenburg, GC Schloß 3 4 2 1 9

Dennis Grebe Wittelsbacher GC 4 3 1 1 8

Gero Lengdobler Klingenburg, GC Schloß 3 1 0 4

Corbinian Weis Leitershofen, GC 9

Fin Krämer Klingenburg, GC Schloß 6 2

Niklas Seitz Klingenburg, GC Schloß 3

Brutto Mädchen Viktoria Modlmeier Leitershofen, GC 0 7 6 10 23

Clara Karner Leitershofen, GC 4 1 3 0 1 8

Magdalena Kuhn Klingenburg, GC Schloß 1 1 1 3

Lara Heinkel Bad Wörishofen, GC 11

Netto Marc Jahn Klingenburg, GC Schloß 16 32 28 76

Luca Schmid Klingenburg, GC Schloß 27 21 18 22 70

Kilian Schramm Klingenburg, GC Schloß 24 24 21 15 19 69

Marius Egger Klingenburg, GC Schloß 26 22 20 12 68

Louis Günzel Augsburg, GC 16 20 17 28 65

Philipp Kammermeier Wittelsbacher GC 24 22 19 13 14 65

Magdalena Kuhn Klingenburg, GC Schloß 26 16 21 63

Clara Karner Leitershofen, GC 22 19 22 7 14 63

Johannes Bartl Bad Wörishofen, GC 21 18 23 62

Yannick Lange Wittelsbacher GC 15 14 23 20 11 58

Dennis Grebe Wittelsbacher GC 20 21 16 14 57

Ennio Egger Klingenburg, GC Schloß 15 20 19 15 18 57

Maximilian Friedrich Meyer Augsburg, GC 20 19 18 5 13 57

Gero Lengdobler Klingenburg, GC Schloß 22 14 12 48

Viktoria Modlmeier Leitershofen, GC 0 14 14 18 46

Fin Krämer Klingenburg, GC Schloß 22 14

Corbinian Weis Leitershofen, GC 20

Niklas Seitz Klingenburg, GC Schloß 20

Lara Heinkel Bad Wörishofen, GC 17

AK16


